

## ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 57590401

---

Data publicarii	02.06.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 967,65 RON - 967,65 RON

---

Descriere: VOPSEA KOBER BUC 1 57.14 57.14;DILUANT BUC 1 9.24 9.24;PENSULA BUC 1 9.24 9.24;COLIER PLASTIC BUC 2 7.56 15.13;PRESOSSTAT BUC 2 35.29 70.59;CAPSATOR BUC 2 38.66 77.31;CAPSE BUC 2 4.62 9.24;COLIER PLASTIC BUC 3 21.01 63.03;MANUSI PROTECTIE BUC 5 12.61 63.03;FARAS PLASTIC BUC 3 4.03 12.10;CUIE KG 3.50 5.88 20.59;CIOCAN BUC 1 12.61 12.61;PIONEZE BUC 2 1.26 2.52;CLESTE CUIE BUC 1 28.57 28.57;TEU PVC BUC 2 10.50 21.01;TUB NEON BUC 25 5.46 136.55;VASELINA BUC 1 8.40 8.40;LACAT BUC 2 7.56 15.13;FIR PENTRU MOTOCOASA BUC 4 9.24 36.97;SARPE DESFUNDAT BUC 1 35.29 35.29;COASA BUC 1 46.22 46.22;COADA DE COASA BUC 1 22.69 22.69;INEL DE COASA BUC 1 8.40 8.40;RULETA 10M BUC 1 15.97 15.97;SILICON BUC 2 5.88 11.76;CHEIE HEXAGONALA BUC 1 18.49 18.49;COT KP32 BUC 2 8.40 16.81;SURUBELNITA BUC 1 14.29 14.29;ROBINET BUC 1 15.13 15.13;RACORD BUC 2 2.94 5.88;COLIER BUC 5 2.10 10.50;MUFA 1/2 BUC 2 2.10 4.20;FURTUN 1/2 BUC 15 2.35 35.29;FURTUN 3/4 BUC 12 3.19 38.32;

---